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1     Kory Cool              Overall        1/3    6:02     2:38:17
2     Gary Krugger           Overall        2/3    6:17     2:44:38
3     Rory Schulte           Overall        3/3    6:27     2:48:54
4     Seth Knighton          M2029         1/20    6:47     2:57:50
5     Jacob Banta            M2029         2/20    6:50     2:59:13
6     Rick Schulte           M2029         3/20    6:52     3:00:02
7     Carlos Varas Ibarra    M3039         1/36    6:58     3:02:25
8     Joseph Zant            M2029         4/20    7:03     3:04:40
9     Mike Karl              M5059         1/25    7:07     3:06:25
10    Glenn Kotz             M5059         2/25    7:12     3:08:34
11    Guillermo Ceja         M4049         1/30    7:14     3:09:27
12    Declan Stone-Murphy    M119           1/6    7:18     3:11:15
13    Kevin Mills            M3039         2/36    7:24     3:14:05
14    Trinity Terry          M3039         3/36    7:27     3:15:21
15    Karen Sobrino          Overall        1/3    7:29     3:16:11
16    Steve Sorensen         M3039         4/36    7:37     3:19:46
17    Matthew Bernard        M3039         5/36    7:39     3:20:14
18    Huw Edwards            M3039         6/36    7:44     3:22:31
19    Ran Hovav              M4049         2/30    7:47     3:23:58
20    Daniel Kreider         M3039         7/36    7:48     3:24:25
21    Terry Kurtz            M4049         3/30    7:50     3:25:14
22    Jason Samuels          M2029         5/20    7:50     3:25:27
23    Nicholas Diorio        M3039         8/36    7:52     3:26:04
24    Kelsey Coon            Overall        2/3    7:55     3:27:33
25    Ashley Connolly        Overall        3/3    7:56     3:27:55
26    Jed Wilson             M119           2/6    7:56     3:28:00
27    Nicholas Duncan        M119           3/6    7:56     3:28:00
28    Tye Rogers             M4049         4/30    7:58     3:28:31
29    Christopher Whitestone M3039         9/36    7:58     3:28:49
30    Doug Childress         M5059         3/25    8:05     3:31:35
31    Pablo Martinez         M6099         1/14    8:05     3:31:59
32    Bryan Baroffio         M5059         4/25    8:08     3:32:59
33    Tom Stonitsch          M2029         6/20    8:08     3:33:02
34    Joe Markley            M5059         5/25    8:08     3:33:18
35    Jayme Bergeron         F3039         1/23    8:09     3:33:40
36    Sam Friedman           M5059         6/25    8:13     3:35:24
37    Richard Kell           M4049         5/30    8:14     3:35:51
38    Christopher MacCabe    M3039        10/36    8:15     3:35:59
39    Frank Siringo          M4049         6/30    8:15     3:36:19
40    Yarrow Sullivan        M119           4/6    8:16     3:36:33
41    Dylan Braam            M3039        11/36    8:16     3:36:34
42    Ty Cyphers             M2029         7/20    8:17     3:36:51
43    Whitney Demel          F3039         2/23    8:17     3:37:06
44    Sean Walmsley          M2029         8/20    8:21     3:38:45
45    Muriel Hale            F3039         3/23    8:22     3:39:23
46    Alan Greening          M5059         7/25    8:23     3:39:32
47    Elliot Rutter          M2029         9/20    8:23     3:39:38
48    Mark Boyer             M4049         7/30    8:24     3:40:01
49    Ian Gray               M3039        12/36    8:26     3:40:59
50    Sarah Dicroce          F4049         1/22    8:27     3:41:22
51    Stuart Holland         M6099         2/14    8:27     3:41:30
52    Sean Cook              M4049         8/30    8:32     3:43:45
53    Dillon Marshall        M2029        10/20    8:34     3:44:23
54    Mauro Volpato          M5059         8/25    8:35     3:44:47
55    Gregory McConnell      M3039        13/36    8:36     3:45:24
56    Isaac Burton           M119           5/6    8:39     3:46:33
57    Eric Van Horn          M3039        14/36    8:42     3:48:00
58    Maria Forsythe         F2029         1/20    8:48     3:50:30
59    William Everett        M4049         9/30    8:48     3:50:40
60    Ellen Nevers           F2029         2/20    8:51     3:51:50
61    Doug Hinerfeld         M4049        10/30    8:51     3:51:50
62    Stacey Slover          F5059         1/19    8:52     3:52:16
63    Travis Porter          M4049        11/30    8:53     3:52:44
64    James Parker           M6099         3/14    8:54     3:53:06
65    Amanda Smith           F3039         4/23    8:54     3:53:13
66    Alisa Kice             F5059         2/19    8:55     3:53:38
67    Mariah Harbert         F2029         3/20    8:55     3:53:47
68    Anna Van Keuren        F2029         4/20    8:56     3:54:01
69    Eric Olson             M2029        11/20    8:56     3:54:03
70    Michael Crook          M5059         9/25    8:56     3:54:04
71    Johnny Ramos           M4049        12/30    8:56     3:54:14
72    Kevin Whitham          M2029        12/20    8:56     3:54:16
73    Luke Boyer             M4049        13/30    8:57     3:54:25
74    Seth Noone             M4049        14/30    8:59     3:55:09
75    Elliot Gray            M2029        13/20    8:59     3:55:18
76    Jordan Occena          M2029        14/20    9:01     3:56:06
77    Melissa Vinton         F2029         5/20    9:04     3:57:41
78    Vincent O'Shaughnessy  M5059        10/25    9:06     3:58:36
79    Eric Nyquist           M4049        15/30    9:07     3:59:04
80    Rebecca Powell         F3039         5/23    9:08     3:59:07
81    Tim Reinert            M5059        11/25    9:08     3:59:21
82    Rachela Lack           F4049         2/22    9:10     4:00:14
83    Alison Durio           F3039         6/23    9:11     4:00:33
84    Katherine Parker       F4049         3/22    9:11     4:00:37
85    Jennifer Chambers      F4049         4/22    9:16     4:02:47
86    Everet Minett          M3039        15/36    9:16     4:02:59
87    Jessica Masson         F2029         6/20    9:16     4:03:00
88    Roberta Meyer          F5059         3/19    9:17     4:03:02
89    Brian Dunfey           M5059        12/25    9:17     4:03:18
90    Thomas Marshall        M5059        13/25    9:19     4:04:18
91    Robin Schiller         M6099         4/14    9:21     4:05:02
92    Regina Massingill      F3039         7/23    9:22     4:05:24
93    Sam Cann               M3039        16/36    9:24     4:06:14
94    Ted Armstrong          M5059        14/25    9:25     4:06:37
95    Kayla Bruzdzinski      F2029         7/20    9:27     4:07:34
96    Hannah Chapin          F2029         8/20    9:28     4:07:52
97    Rick Janss             M4049        16/30    9:29     4:08:15
98    Sage Harrison          F2029         9/20    9:29     4:08:28
99    Jerry Knox             M4049        17/30    9:30     4:08:52
100   Stephen Palmer         M4049        18/30    9:30     4:08:58
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101   Josef Tobin            M2029        15/20    9:33     4:10:09
102   Annie Combs            F3039         8/23    9:33     4:10:09
103   Miranda Norfleet       F2029        10/20    9:35     4:11:10
104   Sarah K Johnson        F4049         5/22    9:37     4:11:53
105   Amanda Ingle           F3039         9/23    9:37     4:11:58
106   David Mora             M4049        19/30    9:38     4:12:35
107   Sarah Sears            F2029        11/20    9:39     4:12:45
108   Kimberly Callahan      F4049         6/22    9:41     4:13:51
109   Eric Oberly            M3039        17/36    9:42     4:14:17
110   Luke Goodman           M3039        18/36    9:43     4:14:23
111   Amy Evans              F4049         7/22    9:45     4:15:16
112   Kim Sandman            F4049         8/22    9:45     4:15:29
113   Jackie Scherer         F4049         9/22    9:45     4:15:30
114   Sara Schmidt           F2029        12/20    9:45     4:15:35
115   Mark Breidenbaugh      M4049        20/30    9:46     4:15:53
116   Heidi Moss             F4049        10/22    9:48     4:16:34
117   Rich Green             M5059        15/25    9:48     4:16:51
118   Zachary Keys           M3039        19/36    9:51     4:17:55
119   Brian Kelly            M3039        20/36    9:52     4:18:41
120   Crystal Harbey         F3039        10/23    9:55     4:19:38
121   Rafael Ortiz           M4049        21/30    9:55     4:19:53
122   Drew Herd              M5059        16/25    9:58     4:21:08
123   Liv Glasgow            F3039        11/23   10:03     4:23:14
124   Tom Turner             M4049        22/30   10:03     4:23:15
125   Helen Degennaro        F5059         4/19   10:03     4:23:21
126   Kevin Williams         M6099         5/14   10:04     4:23:35
127   Sarah Hohman           F2029        13/20   10:05     4:24:08
128   Jayme Hoberg           F2029        14/20   10:05     4:24:19
129   Kenneth Lonnquist      M3039        21/36   10:06     4:24:25
130   Kathleen Occena        F5059         5/19   10:06     4:24:31
131   Jaime Hutter           M4049        23/30   10:06     4:24:39
132   Jonay Jones            F2029        15/20   10:10     4:26:33
133   Oscar Sa ez            M5059        17/25   10:11     4:26:41
134   Sarah Dalton           F2029        16/20   10:11     4:26:48
135   David Rusterholtz      M5059        18/25   10:18     4:29:57
136   Kris Bethay            F4049        11/22   10:20     4:30:41
137   Shari Keller           F4049        12/22   10:21     4:31:02
138   Timmy Brosious         M3039        22/36   10:30     4:35:07
139   Jessica Schuder        F3039        12/23   10:33     4:36:20
140   Michelle Doza          F3039        13/23   10:33     4:36:25
141   Daniel Weyer           M3039        23/36   10:34     4:36:44
142   Brady Stoddard         M2029        16/20   10:34     4:36:44
143   Erin Michos            F4049        13/22   10:35     4:37:20
144   Kim Hinkeldey          F5059         6/19   10:35     4:37:30
145   Jill Szewczyk          F3039        14/23   10:38     4:38:27
146   Laurie Williams        F5059         7/19   10:39     4:38:50
147   Bob Pazik              M6099         6/14   10:42     4:40:24
148   Jesus Mendos           M4049        24/30   10:42     4:40:28
149   Ruth Stodghill         F4049        14/22   10:42     4:40:32
150   Matthew Hoffman        M3039        24/36   10:44     4:41:19
151   Mark Lackey            M6099         7/14   10:47     4:42:39
152   Shannon Brosious       F3039        15/23   10:48     4:43:07
153   Mark Taylor            M3039        25/36   10:55     4:46:10
154   Kiyoshi Hyman          M4049        25/30   10:55     4:46:13
155   Keith Ceci             M3039        26/36   10:55     4:46:14
156   Bill Haber             M5059        19/25   10:56     4:46:33
157   Sam Stoddard           M3039        27/36   10:59     4:47:57
158   Jennifer Barrer        F3039        16/23   11:01     4:48:33
159   David Guest            M5059        20/25   11:01     4:48:42
160   Christy Florence       F3039        17/23   11:02     4:48:55
161   Mark Pitts             M6099         8/14   11:04     4:50:00
162   Michael Allen          M6099         9/14   11:05     4:50:34
163   Juan Camilo Lozano-Ord M2029        17/20   11:06     4:50:55
164   Marthon Pucci          M3039        28/36   11:06     4:50:57
165   Michael Buckelew       M3039        29/36   11:10     4:52:24
166   Malachi Knauff         M2029        18/20   11:11     4:52:56
167   Eric Schirmer          M3039        30/36   11:12     4:53:14
168   Carolyn Campbell       F5059         8/19   11:12     4:53:19
169   Michael Hamner         M4049        26/30   11:13     4:54:01
170   Shelly Haber           F5059         9/19   11:17     4:55:31
171   Dawn Kasprak           F5059        10/19   11:17     4:55:41
172   Jeffrey Walters        M4049        27/30   11:17     4:55:49
173   Krista Halevy          F3039        18/23   11:19     4:56:26
174   Keith Roberts          M4049        28/30   11:24     4:58:31
175   Holly Craig            F3039        19/23   11:28     5:00:27
176   Mette Harrison         F4049        15/22   11:34     5:02:56
177   Pat Kargol             F6099          1/4   11:34     5:03:04
178   Kristine Young         F4049        16/22   11:40     5:05:52
179   Kristine Young         F4049        17/22   11:40     5:05:52
180   Jake Staut             M2029        19/20   11:49     5:09:26
181   Dan Brinkman           M4049        29/30   11:52     5:10:56
182   Daniel Brown           M6099        10/14   11:52     5:10:59
183   Gina Guiliani          F5059        11/19   11:53     5:11:14
184   Joel Taylor            M3039        31/36   11:53     5:11:15
185   Margaret Miller        F3039        20/23   11:53     5:11:28
186   Mark Ivie              M5059        21/25   11:54     5:11:54
187   Julie Laforge          F5059        12/19   11:56     5:12:37
188   Caralisa Breidenbaugh  F4049        18/22   11:59     5:13:57
189   Kay Vinton             F5059        13/19   12:04     5:16:21
190   Mark Christian Malik   M4049        30/30   12:07     5:17:22
191   Sheldon Samuels        M5059        22/25   12:08     5:18:04
192   Amanda Welk            F2029        17/20   12:09     5:18:18
193   Lanee' Prado           F2029        18/20   12:09     5:18:31
194   Samantha Zephirin      F2029        19/20   12:10     5:18:46
195   Luis Occena            M5059        23/25   12:16     5:21:29
196   Matt Kaelin            M2029        20/20   12:17     5:21:49
197   Justin Massingill      M3039        32/36   12:18     5:22:05
198   Tricia Miller          F3039        21/23   12:28     5:26:49
199   Mary Crann             F6099          2/4   12:29     5:27:06
200   Sharalee Boothe        F4049        19/22   12:29     5:27:16
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201   Dean Hamner            M119           6/6   12:36     5:29:59
202   Cynthia Lubrano        F5059        14/19   12:36     5:30:15
203   Kris Bhatti            F5059        15/19   12:36     5:30:20
204   Valerie Haschke        F4049        20/22   12:38     5:31:00
205   Cynthia Mixon          F4049        21/22   12:40     5:32:01
206   Jim Cassin             M6099        11/14   12:41     5:32:23
207   Craig Lewis            M5059        24/25   12:45     5:33:54
208   Allison Herd           F5059        16/19   12:47     5:35:02
209   Pixie Harrington       F5059        17/19   12:50     5:36:22
210   Jakob Moe              M3039        33/36   12:57     5:39:07
211   Sheila Knight          F3039        22/23   13:07     5:43:44
212   John Conner            M3039        34/36   13:08     5:44:01
213   Nick Qin               M5059        25/25   13:08     5:44:02
214   Lisa Samuels           F5059        18/19   13:08     5:44:03
215   Julie Scarpato         F4049        22/22   13:16     5:47:39
216   Debbie Iketani         F6099          3/4   13:27     5:52:20
217   Albert Weeks           M6099        12/14   13:31     5:54:15
218   Michael Davis          M6099        13/14   13:35     5:55:51
219   Margaret Hvatum        F6099          4/4   13:48     6:01:22
220   Jan Bellows            M6099        14/14   14:03     6:07:59
221   Codie Washburn         F2029        20/20   14:07     6:09:41
222   Katie Stewart          F3039        23/23   14:09     6:10:47
223   Nancy Mills            F5059        19/19   15:08     6:36:28
224   Steven Cooper          M3039        35/36   15:53     6:55:57
225   David Bellows          M3039        36/36   18:05     7:53:34

Generated March 30, 2026 at 12:59 PM 3/3


